
BREAKFAST

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST WRAP
Sausage, bacon, fried egg, hash brown, cheese & choice of sauce

BREAKFAST BRIOCHE
Brioche bap filled with sausage patty, bacon, American cheese, egg 
& chilli jam

BERT’S BREAKFAST MUFFIN
Muffin filled with crispy bacon, sausage patty, egg, chese & choice 
of sauce

BACON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL
Bagel filled with crispy smoked bacon and cream cheese

BOB’S FRENCH TOAST
French Toast topped with crispy bacon & maple syrup

POACHED EGGS & BACON
2 poached eggs with bacon & 2 slices of toast

NUTELLA & TOASTED MARSHMALLOW FRENCH TOAST
Served with strawberries

BOB’S FILLED SODA
Our own traditional Northern Irish soda bread topped with sausages, 
bacon, egg, cheese & tomato chilli jam

SPUD STACK
3 slices of potato bread with sausages, bacon & egg

EGGS BENEDICT
2 poached eggs served on soda bread, topped with fresh spinach & 
hollandaise sauce    

POSH BEANS
Sourdough topped with bacon, sausage, egg, beans, Applewood 
cheddar cheese & chives

BOB’S FAMOUS FRY
2 sausages, bacon, fried egg, potato bread, soda bread, pancake, 
black pudding & beans

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£7.25

£7.95

£7.95

£8.75

£8.50

£8.95

£8.75

£9.25

WAFFLES & PANCAKES

SHORT STACK
Topped with crispy bacon, maple syrup & cream

BERRY STACK
Topped with fresh berries, white chocolate & cream

NUTELLA STACK
Topped with Nutella, marshmallows & cream

COOKIES & CREAM STACK
Topped with white chocolate, chocolate sauce, cream & Oreos

BISCOFF STACK
Topped with white chocolate, Biscoff spread, crumb & strawberries

£8.50

£8.50

£8.75

£8.95

£9.25

ALL OUR STACKS ARE SERVED ON A CHOICE OF BOB’S AMERICAN 
PANCAKES OR WAFFLES

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST

BERTS FRY UP GF
2 fried eggs, 2 slices of GF toast, 2 bacon, grilled tomato & beans

SMASHED AVOCADO GF
2 poached eggs, served on 2 slices of GF toast, topped with 
avocado, chilli flakes, chives & sriracha mayo

EGGS BENNY GF
2 poached eggs, served on 2 slices of GF toast, topped with crispy 
bacon & hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE GF
2 poached eggs, served on 2 slices of GF toast, topped with fresh 
spinach & hollandaise sauce

POACHED EGGS GF
2 poached eggs, with bacon & 2 slices of GF toast

BOBS FRENCH TOAST GF
GF French Toast topped with crispy bacon & maple syrup

£8.95

£9.25

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.50

VEGGIE & VEGAN BREAKFAST

AVOCADO & HALLOUMI BRIOCHE
Brioche bap filled with avocado, feta, red onion, cherry tomato, 
halloumi, egg, rocket & chilli jam 

SMASHED AVO & POACHED EGGS
Toasted sourdough topped with smashed avocado, feta, cherry 
tomatoes, red onion, chilli flakes, chives & sriacha mayo

VEGAN BREAKFAST BURRITO
Fresh tortilla wrap filled with rocket, cherry tomatoes, peppers, 
avocado, spinach, hummus & vegan sausage

BERTS VEGAN/VEGGIE FRY
2 vegan sausages, served with toast, beans, grilled toato
egg optional

EGGS FLORENTINE 
2 poached eggs served on soda topped with fresh spinach & 
hollandaise sauce

£6.95

£9.25

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

SUMMER SPECIAL BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PRETZEL BUN
Pretzel bun filled with two sausage patties, cheese, hash brown, 
fried egg & choice of sauce

SUMMER BERRY GRANOLA
Granola, natural yoghurt & mixed fruit

SMASHED AVO & POACHED EGGS
Toasted sourdough topped with smashed avocado, feta, cherry 
tomatoes, red onion, chilli flakes, chives & sriracha mayo

£6.95

£6.95

£9.25



PANINIS
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF BOB’S SALADS

BOB’S CLUB
Chicken, cheese, bacon, mixed leaves, tomato & mayo

THE ITALIAN
Pesto chicken, mozzarella, sundried tomatoes & rocket

SMOKEY BBQ
Smokey BBQ chicken, cheese, red onion & rocket

CHILLI CHICKEN
Chicken, cheese & chilli jam

THE FRENCHIE
Brie, onion marmalade, onions, pepper & rocket

THE VEGGIE
Pesto, sundried tomatoes, onion, brie & rocket

BURGERS & DOGS

BOB’S BURGER
Handmade burger topped with American cheese & mixed leaves 

BERT’S AMERICAN BURGER
Handmade burger topped with crispy bacon, American cheese, 
kerchup, American mustard, mayo & mixed leaves

SCOTSMAN BURGER
Handmade burger topped with haggis tweed, crispy bacon, 
American cheese, chilli jam & rocket

RANCH BURGER
Handmade burger topped with onion rings, crispy bacon, American 
cheese, mixed leaves & southwest mayo

HALLION BURGER
Handmade burger topped with smokey BBQ pulled pork, onion 
rings, American cheese, rocket, ketchup & American mustard

BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER
Smokey BBQ pulled pork, topped with American cheese, crispy 
bacon & rocket

BOB’S BULL DOG
Pork sausage topped with fried onion, American mustard & ketchup

FROGGY DOG
Pork sausage topped with crispy bacon, French brie & chilli jam

DIRTY DOG
Pork sausage topped with BBQ pulled pork, American mustard, 
ketchup & fried onion

£9.50

£10.95

£10.75

£11.75

£12.75

£12.75

£8.95

£9.25

£9.95

SOUP & SALADS

BERT’S FAMOUS CAESAR SALAD
Chicken, crispy bacon, mixed leaves, homemade croutons, 
Parmesan & Caesar dressing

FALAFEL SALAD
Falafel, mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, peppers, sweetcorn, spring 
onions, cucumber & hummus

SOUP & TOASTIE
Soup of the day served with a ham & cheese toastie

£9.75

£10.50

£7.95

VEGGIE & VEGAN

FALAFEL WRAP
Fresh tortilla wrap filled with rocket, avocado, onions, peppers, 
falafel & sweet onion marmalade

VEGAN DOG
Vegan sausage topped with fried onions and chippy curry sauce

VEGETERIAN BURGER
Vegeterian burger topped with hummus, sundried tomatoes & rocket

FALAFEL BURGER
Falafel, fried onions, caramelised onion marmalade, hummus & 
rocket

FALAFEL SALAD
Falafel, mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, peppers, sweetcorn, spring 
onions, cucumber & hummus

HALLOUMI SALAD
Halloumi, mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, peppers, sweetcorn, 
spring onions, cucumber & hummus

HALLOUMI LOADED FRIES
Fries topped with halloumi, onions, peppers, fried egg & sweet chilli 
sauce

FALAFEL LOADED FRIES
Fries topped with falafel, onions, peppers, sundried tomatoes, 
hummus & spring onion

£10.95

£10.95

£10.75

£11.25

£10.50

£10.50

£10.75

£10.75

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25

ALL OUR DISHES ARE SERVED WITH FRIES OR*

*Sweet Potato Fries, Garlic Fries, Sweet Chilli Fries, Curry Chip, Onion Rings Extra £2.00
Halloumi Fries Extra £3.00

BOB’S FAMOUS SIDES

FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES
GARLIC FRIES
SWEET CHILLI FRIES
CURRY CHIP
ONION RINGS
HALLOUMI STICKS

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50



CHICKEN
ALL OUR DISHES ARE SERVED WITH FRIES OR * 

CHICKEN GOUJONS
3 chicken goujons served with a choice of dip

CHICKEN GOUJON WRAP
2 chicken goujons in a fresh tortilla wrap with southwest mayo & 
mixed leaves

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP
Salt & chilli chicken, mixed leaves, parmesan & caesar dressing

CHICKEN GOUJON BURGER
2 chicken goujons, topped with mayo, smokey BBQ sauce, American 
cheese & mixed leaves

BUFFALO CHICKEN GOUJON BURGER
2 chicken goujons coated in buffalo sauce topped with mayo, 
American cheese & mixed leaves

BOB’S CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP
Sliced chicken mixed with onions, peppers, sweet chilli sauce, 
served in a tortilla wrap and topped with cool garlic mayo

GLUTEN FREE

CHICKEN GOUJON BURGER GF
2 chicken goujons, topped with mayo, American cheese & mixed 
leaves 

CHICKEN GOUJONS GF
3 chicken goujons, served with a choice of dip

BOBS BURGER GF
Handmade burger topped with American cheese & shredded lettuce

£11.70

£9.95

£10.75

£9.25

£8.95

£8.95

£10.75

£10.75

£9.75

*Sweet Potato Fries, Garlic Fries, Sweet Chilli Fries, Curry Chip, Onion Rings Extra £2.00
Halloumi Fries Extra £3.00

LOADED FRIES

BBQ PULLED PORK
Fries topped with BBQ pulled pork, cool mayo, melted cheese, 
southwest mayo & spring onions

KATSU CHICKEN
Fries topped with 2 chicken goujons, curry sauce, mayo & spring 
onions

CHILLI CHICKEN GOUJONS
Fries topped with 2 chicken goujons, sweet chilli sauce, mayo, sliced 
chillies & spring onions

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN
Fries topped with salt & chilli chicken, onions, peppers, curry sauce 
& chives

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

KIDS MEALS

LITTLE BURGER MEAL
Plain handmade burger served in a bap

SAUSAGE MEAL
Pork sausages

HOT DOG MEAL
Pork sausage served in a hot dog roll

CHICKEN GOUJON MEAL
2 chicken goujons

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

ALL OUR DISHES ARE SERVED WITH FRIES OR * AND A CHILDS DRINK

*Sweet Potato Fries, Garlic Fries, Sweet Chilli Fries, Curry Chip, Onion Rings Extra £2.00
Halloumi Fries Extra £3.00

SPECIALS

HOT HONEY CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP
Salt & chilli chicken strips coated in a hot honey chilli sauce, mixed 
leaves & applewood cheddar 

HOT HONEY CHICKEN LOADED FRIES
Fries topped with salt & chilli chicken strips coated in a hot honey 
chilli sauce, onions, peppers, roasted garlic mayo & chives

HOT HONEY CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Mixed leaves, salt & chilli chicken strips coated in a hot honey chilli 
sauce, croutons, Parmesan & Caesar dressing

AMERICAN CHICKEN SANDWICH 
Brioche bap filled with a southern fried chicken burger, gherkins and 
chick sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR BURGER
Brioche bap filled with Caesar salad, southern fried chicken burger 
and Caesar dressing

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS
Portion of 6, 9 or 20 boneless chicken wings coated in customers 
choice of sauce: Buffalo, BBQ or Mango Chilli, and sprinkled with 
sesame seeds, served with a garlic mayo dip

£9.50

£10.75

£11.95

£11.75

£11.75

6
£6.50

9
£9.50

20
£18.00



COFFEE

HOUSE ROAST
ESPRESSO
CORTADO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CHAI LATTE
vanilla or spiced

MOCHA
TEA
SUKI TES
HOT CHOCOLATE
BOB’S HOT CHOCOLATE
topped with marshmallows & fresh cream
BERT’S HOT CHOCOLATE
hot chocolate, a shot of caramel topped with marshmallows & cream

£2.85
£2.10
£3.30
£2.95
£3.35

£3.35
£3.75

£3.85
£2.85
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75

£3.85

SMALL

£2.95
£2.35

£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75
£3.95

£4.05

£3.95
£4.15

£4.25

MEDIUM

£3.65
£2.50

£3.75
£4.25
£3.75
£4.25
£4.25

£4.65

£4.50
£4.75

£4.95

LARGE

ICED COFFEE

CLASSIC
WHITE CHOCOLATE
VANILLA
CARAMEL

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

REGULAR

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

LARGE

MELTERS

CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM
BISCOFF
MILKY BAR

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

REGULAR

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

LARGE

SMOOTHIES

PINEAPPLE & PASSIONFRUIT
SUMMER FRUITS
MANGO
STRAWBERRY

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

REGULAR

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

LARGE

FRAPPES

CARAMEL
HONEYCOMB
MOCHA
MILKY BAR

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

REGULAR

£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65

LARGE
MADE WITH OUR FAMOUS ESPRESSO & ICE CREAM

SUMMER SPECIALS

DRAGON FRUIT & MANGO COOLER
STRAWBERRY COOLER
SUMMER ELDERFLOWER COOLER
PASSION FRUIT & LEMON ICED TEA

VANILLA SWEET CREAM ICED AMERICANO
STRAWBERRY & LIME MOJITO REFRESHER
PINA COLADA SMOOTHIE

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

REGULAR

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

LARGE


