

BREAKFAST		WAFFLES & PANCAKES	
ULTIMATE BREAKFAST WRAP	£5.95	ALL OUR STACKS ARE SERVED ON A CHOICE OF BOB'S AMERICAN PANCAKES OR WAFFLES	
Sausage, bacon, fried egg, hash brown, cheese & choice of sauce		SHORT STACK	£8.5
REAKFAST BRIOCHE	£5.95	Topped with crispy bacon, maple syrup & cream	
rioche bap filled with sausage patty, bacon, American cheese, egg chilli jam		BERRY STACK Topped with fresh berries, white chocolate & cream	£8.5
ERT'S BREAKFAST MUFFIN	£5.95	ropped with fresh bernes, white chocolate & cream	
f sauce		NUTELLA STACK Topped with Nutella, marshmallows & cream	£8.7
ACON & CREAM CHEESE BAGEL	£5.95	COOKIES & CREAM STACK	£8.9
agel filled with crispy smoked bacon and cream cheese		Topped with white chocolate, chocolate sauce, cream & Oreos	
BOB'S FRENCH TOAST	£7.25	BISCOFF STACK Topped with white chocolate, Biscoff spread, crumb & strawberries	£9.2
French Toast topped with crispy bacon & maple syrup		ropped with white chocolate, biscon spread, crumb & strawbernes	
POACHED EGGS & BACON Poached eggs with bacon & 2 slices of toast	£7.95	A VITO ANI DDE AVEACT	
		VEGGIE & VEGAN BREAKFAST	
IUTELLA & TOASTED MARSHMALLOW FRENCH TOAST erved with strawberries	£7.95		
		AVOCADO & HALLOUMI BRIOCHE Brioche bap filled with avocado, feta, red onion, cherry tomato,	£6.9
SOB'S FILLED SODA Our own traditional Northern Irish soda bread topped with sausages,	£8.75	halloumi, egg, rocket & chilli jam	
acon, egg, cheese & tomato chilli jam		SMASHED AVO & POACHED EGGS	£9.2
PUD STACK	£8.50	Toasted sourdough topped with smashed avocado, feta, cherry	
slices of potato bread with sausages, bacon & egg		tomatoes, red onion, chilli flakes, chives & sriacha mayo	00.0
GGS BENEDICT		VEGAN BREAKFAST BURRITO	£8.9
poached eggs served on soda bread, topped with fresh spinach & ollandaise sauce	£8.95	Fresh tortilla wrap filled with rocket, cherry tomatoes, peppers, avocado, spinach, hummus & vegan sausage	
POSH BEANS		BERTS VEGAN/VEGGIE FRY	£8.9
Sourdough topped with bacon, sausage, egg, beans, Applewood	£8.75	2 vegan sausages, served with toast, beans, grilled toato	
heddar cheese & chives		egg optional	
BOB'S FAMOUS FRY	£9.25	EGGS FLORENTINE	£8.9
sausages, bacon, fried egg, potato bread, soda bread, pancake, black pudding & beans		2 poached eggs served on soda topped with fresh spinach & hollandaise sauce	
SUMMER SPECIAL BREAKFAST		GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST	
BREAKFAST PRETZEL BUN	£6.95	BERTS FRY UP GF	£8.9
Pretzel bun filled with two sausage patties, cheese, hash brown,	£0.95	2 fried eggs, 2 slices of GF toast, 2 bacon, grilled tomato & beans	
ried egg & choice of sauce	06.05	SMASHED AVOCADO GF	£9.2
SUMMER BERRY GRANOLA Granola, natural yoghurt & mixed fruit	£6.95	2 poached eggs, served on 2 slices of GF toast, topped with avocado, chilli flakes, chives & sriracha mayo	
SMASHED AVO & POACHED EGGS	£9.25	EGGS BENNY GF	£8.9
Toasted sourdough topped with smashed avocado, feta, cherry tomatoes, red onion, chilli flakes, chives & sriracha mayo		2 poached eggs, served on 2 slices of GF toast, topped with crispy bacon & hollandaise sauce	
		EGGS FLORENTINE GF	£8.9
		2 poached eggs, served on 2 slices of GF toast, topped with fresh spinach & hollandaise sauce	

POACHED EGGS GF

BOBS FRENCH TOAST GF

2 poached eggs, with bacon & 2 slices of GF toast

GF French Toast topped with crispy bacon & maple syrup

£7.95

£7.50



PANINIS		SOUP & SALADS	
SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF BOB'S SALADS			
BOB'S CLUB Chicken, cheese, bacon, mixed leaves, tomato & mayo	£8.25	BERT'S FAMOUS CAESAR SALAD Chicken, crispy bacon, mixed leaves, homemade croutons, Parmesan & Caesar dressing	£9.75
THE ITALIAN Pesto chicken, mozzarella, sundried tomatoes & rocket	£8.25	FALAFEL SALAD Falafel, mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, peppers, sweetcorn, spring	£10.50
SMOKEY BBQ Smokey BBQ chicken, cheese, red onion & rocket	£8.25	onions, cucumber & hummus SOUP & TOASTIE	£7.95
CHILLI CHICKEN Chicken, cheese & chilli jam	£8.25	Soup of the day served with a ham & cheese toastie	
THE FRENCHIE Brie, onion marmalade, onions, pepper & rocket	£8.25	VEGGIE & VEGAN	
THE VEGGIE Pesto, sundried tomatoes, onion, brie & rocket	£8.25	FALAFEL WRAP Fresh tortilla wrap filled with rocket, avocado, onions, peppers, falafel & sweet onion marmalade	£10.95
BURGERS & DOGS		VEGAN DOG Vegan sausage topped with fried onions and chippy curry sauce	£10.95
ALL OUR DISHES ARE SERVED WITH FRIES OR*		VEGETERIAN BURGER Vegeterian burger topped with hummus, sundried tomatoes & rocket	£10.75
BOB'S BURGER Handmade burger topped with American cheese & mixed leaves	£9.50	FALAFEL BURGER Falafel, fried onions, caramelised onion marmalade, hummus &	£11.25
BERT'S AMERICAN BURGER Handmade burger topped with crispy bacon, American cheese, kerchup, American mustard, mayo & mixed leaves	£10.95	rocket FALAFEL SALAD	£10.50
SCOTSMAN BURGER	£10.75	Falafel, mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, peppers, sweetcorn, spring onions, cucumber & hummus	
Handmade burger topped with haggis tweed, crispy bacon, American cheese, chilli jam & rocket		HALLOUMI SALAD Halloumi, mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes, peppers, sweetcorn,	£10.50
RANCH BURGER Handmade burger topped with onion rings, crispy bacon, American	£11.75	spring onions, cucumber & hummus	£10.75
cheese, mixed leaves & southwest mayo HALLION BURGER	£12.75	HALLOUMI LOADED FRIES Fries topped with halloumi, onions, peppers, fried egg & sweet chilli sauce	
Handmade burger topped with smokey BBQ pulled pork, onion rings, American cheese, rocket, ketchup & American mustard		FALAFEL LOADED FRIES Fries topped with falafel, onions, peppers, sundried tomatoes,	£10.75
BBQ PULLED PORK BURGER Smokey BBQ pulled pork, topped with American cheese, crispy	£12.75	hummus & spring onion	
BOB'S BULL DOG		BOB'S FAMOUS SIDES	
Pork sausage topped with fried onion, American mustard & ketchup	£8.95	ROR 2 LAIMOO2 21DEC	
FROGGY DOG Pork sausage topped with crispy bacon, French brie & chilli jam	£9.25	FRIES SWEET POTATO FRIES GARLIC FRIES	£3.00 £3.50
DIRTY DOG Pork sausage topped with BBQ pulled pork, American mustard,	£9.95	SWEET CHILLI FRIES CURRY CHIP	£3.50 £3.50
ketchup & fried onion		ONION RINGS HALLOUMI STICKS	£3.50 £3.50
*Sweet Potato Fries, Garlic Fries, Sweet Chilli Fries, Curry Chip, Onion Rings Extra £2.00 Halloumi Fries Extra £3.00		TIALLO ON TORO	£4.50



CHICKEN		GLUTEN FREE	
ALL OUR DISHES ARE SERVED WITH FRIES OR * CHICKEN GOUJONS 3 chicken goujons served with a choice of dip	£9.25	CHICKEN GOUJON BURGER GF 2 chicken goujons, topped with mayo, American cheese & mixed leaves	£11.70
CHICKEN GOUJON WRAP 2 chicken goujons in a fresh tortilla wrap with southwest mayo & mixed leaves	£8.95	CHICKEN GOUJONS GF 3 chicken goujons, served with a choice of dip	£9.95
SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Salt & chilli chicken, mixed leaves, parmesan & caesar dressing	£8.95	BOBS BURGER GF Handmade burger topped with American cheese & shredded lettuce	£10.75
CHICKEN GOUJON BURGER 2 chicken goujons, topped with mayo, smokey BBQ sauce, American cheese & mixed leaves	£10.75	KIDS MEALS	
		ALL OUR DISHES ARE SERVED WITH FRIES OR * AND A CHILDS DRINK	
BUFFALO CHICKEN GOUJON BURGER 2 chicken goujons coated in buffalo sauce topped with mayo, American cheese & mixed leaves	£10.75	LITTLE BURGER MEAL Plain handmade burger served in a bap	£6.50
BOB'S CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP Sliced chicken mixed with onions, peppers, sweet chilli sauce, served in a tortilla wrap and topped with cool garlic mayo	£9.75	SAUSAGE MEAL Pork sausages	£6.50
*Sweet Potato Fries, Garlic Fries, Sweet Chilli Fries, Curry Chip, Onion Rings Extra £2.00		HOT DOG MEAL Pork sausage served in a hot dog roll	£6.50
Halloumi Fries Extra £3.00		CHICKEN GOUJON MEAL 2 chicken goujons	£6.50
		*Sweet Potato Fries, Garlic Fries, Sweet Chilli Fries, Curry Chip, Onion Rings Extra £2.00 Halloumi Fries Extra £3.00	
SPECIALS			
		LOADED FRIES	
HOT HONEY CHILLI CHICKEN WRAP Salt & chilli chicken strips coated in a hot honey chilli sauce, mixed leaves & applewood cheddar	£9.50	BBQ PULLED PORK Fries topped with BBQ pulled pork, cool mayo, melted cheese,	£10.75
	£10.75	southwest mayo & spring onions	
HOT HONEY CHICKEN LOADED FRIES Fries topped with salt & chilli chicken strips coated in a hot honey chilli sauce, onions, peppers, roasted garlic mayo & chives		KATSU CHICKEN Fries topped with 2 chicken goujons, curry sauce, mayo & spring	£10.75
HOT HONEY CHICKEN CAFCAR CALAR	£11.95	onions	
HOT HONEY CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Mixed leaves, salt & chilli chicken strips coated in a hot honey chilli sauce, croutons, Parmesan & Caesar dressing		CHILLI CHICKEN GOUJONS Fries topped with 2 chicken goujons, sweet chilli sauce, mayo, sliced chillies & spring onions	£10.75
AMERICAN CHICKEN SANDWICH	£11.75		040.75
Brioche bap filled with a southern fried chicken burger, gherkins and chick sauce	£11.75	SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN Fries topped with salt & chilli chicken, onions, peppers, curry sauce & chives	£10.75
CHICKEN CAESAR BURGER Brioche bap filled with Caesar salad, southern fried chicken burger and Caesar dressing			

£6.50 £9.50 £18.00

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS

Portion of 6, 9 or 20 boneless chicken wings coated in customers

choice of sauce: Buffalo, BBQ or Mango Chilli, and sprinkled with sesame seeds, served with a garlic mayo dip



COFFEE

	OWNEE		LANGE
HOUSE ROAST	£2.85	£2.95	£3.65
ESPRESSO	£2.10	£2.35	£2.50
CORTADO	£3.30		
AMERICANO	£2.95	£3.50	£3.75
CAPPUCCINO	£3.35	£3.75	£4.25
FLAT WHITE		£3.50	£3.75
LATTE	£3.35	£3.75	£4.25
CHAI LATTE	£3.75	£3.95	£4.25
vanilla or spiced			
MOCHA	£3.85	£4.05	£4.65
TEA	£2.85		
SUKI TES	£3.75		
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50	£3.95	£4.50
BOB'S HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.75	£4.15	£4.75
topped with marshmallows & fresh cream			
BERT'S HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.85	£4.25	£4.95
hot chocolate, a shot of caramel topped with marshmallows & cream			

ICED COFFEE

	REGULAR	LARGE
CLASSIC	£3.95	£4.25
WHITE CHOCOLATE	£3.95	£4.25
VANILLA	£3.95	£4.25
CARAMEL	£3.95	£4.25

MELTERS

CHOCOLATE	£3.95	£4.50
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM	£3.95	£4.50
BISCOFF	£3.95	£4.50
MILKY BAR	£3.95	£4.50

SMOOTHIES

	REGULAR	LANGE
PINEAPPLE & PASSIONFRUIT	£3.95	£4.50
SUMMER FRUITS	£3.95	£4.50
MANGO	£3.95	£4.50
STRAWBERRY	£3.95	£4.50

FRAPPES

MADE WITH OUR FAMOUS ESPRESSO & ICE CREAM	REGULAR	LARGE
CARAMEL	£4.25	£4.65
HONEYCOMB	£4.25	£4.65
MOCHA	£4.25	£4.65
MILKY BAR	£4.25	£4.65

SUMMER SPECIALS

	REGULAR	LARGE
DRAGON FRUIT & MANGO COOLER	£3.95	£4.50
STRAWBERRY COOLER	£3.95	£4.50
SUMMER ELDERFLOWER COOLER	£3.95	£4.50
PASSION FRUIT & LEMON ICED TEA	£3.95	£4.50
VANILLA SWEET CREAM ICED AMERICANO	£3.95	£4.50
STRAWBERRY & LIME MOJITO REFRESHER	£3.95	£4.50
PINA COLADA SMOOTHIE	£3.95	£4.50